CM1N1598en
2015-02-2531 Building Technologies
s
 1598
 Flow sensor QVE3000.0xx
QVE3100.0xx
 for liquids in DN10…25 pipes
 Vortex flow sensor made from robust red brass

sensor or measured value sensor.
2 / 6
Siemens Flow sensor  QVE3x00.0xx CM1N1598en
Building Technologies  2015-02-2531
Type summary
Type / ASN Product num-
ber
(SSN)
Nominal
width dia.
[mm]
Measuring range
 [l/min] [m3 / h]
Output signal
DC
QVE3000.010 S55720-S211 DN 10 1.8…32 0.1…1.92 DC 0…10 V
QVE3000.015 S55720-S212 DN 15 3.5…50 0.2…3.0 DC 0…10 V
QVE3000.020 S55720-S213 DN 20 5.0…85 0.3…5.1 DC 0…10 V
QVE3000.025 S55720-S214 DN 25 9.0…150 0.5…9.0 DC 0…10 V
QVE3100.010 S55720-S215 DN 10 1.8…32 0.1…1.92 DC 4…20 mA
QVE3100.015 S55720-S216 DN 15 3.5…50 0.2…3.0 DC 4…20 mA
QVE3100.020 S55720-S217 DN 20 5.0…85 0.3…5.1 DC 4…20 mA
QVE3100.025 S55720-S218 DN 25 9.0…150 0.5…9.0 DC 4…20 mA
Ordering
When ordering, please specify the quantity, type, and product name.
Example:
1 flow sensor QVE3000.010